Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results
Sprint
Swim #7, Heat #68945: Molly Wark 100m Freestyle Handicap - Under 10 Girls (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1255 Audrey WILLIAMS 6 FR 158.55 51 107.55
1306 Lucy SUMMERFIELD 3 FR 159.61 8 151.61
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 8 FR 162.06 55 107.06
1344  Jessica BELL 5 FR 162.62 47 115.62
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 4 FR 162.74 26 136.74
1366 Sienna HOWARD 2 FR 166.56 7 159.56
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 1 FR 168.06 0 168.06
1356 Evelyn KERR 7 FR 170.95 54 116.95
Sprint
Swim #8, Heat #68948: Les Henry 100m Freestyle Handicap - Under 10 Boys (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1252  Luke JAMIESON 3 FR 102.66 11 91.66
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 2 FR 104.65 1 103.65
1120 Healy RYAN 1 FR 106.04 0 106.04
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #68951: 100m Freestyle Handicap - Women 35 and Over (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1372 Melissa KERR 3 FR 95.32 17 78.32
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 1 FR 97.12 0 97.12
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 2 FR 98.90 16 82.90
1114 Kate SVOBODA 4 FR 100.04 18 82.04
1254 Annette JAMIESON 5 FR 100.04 30 70.04
Sprint
Swim #10, Heat #68954: 100m Freestyle Handicap - Men 35 and Over (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1144 Andrew SVOBODA 2 FR 99.47 8 91.47
723 David PARKER 5 FR 103.58 16 87.58
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 FR 104.67 0 104.67
1345 Adrian BELL 4 FR 105.98 13 92.98
619 Duncan LYON 3 FR 106.77 8 98.77
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Swim #11, Heat #68955

ID
690
1121
279
1224

Name

Mark COLLEY
Craig RYAN
Adam LEWIS
Tim DOOLAN

Sprint

Swim #12, Heat #68959: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1368
1119
1033
621
1143
1134
942
1253

Name

Keira MATHESON

Toby RYAN

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Rose TUNSTALL

Eve DOOLAN

Taylor WATSON

Angus SLATER

Hannah JAMIESON

Sprint

Swim #13, Heat #68960: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1202
591
620
1203
1071
1309
1346
770

Name

Zara LOCKHART

Sarah LYON

Rachel LYON

Gemma LOCKHART

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Ziani VIOLA

Kara DAVOREN

Lukas TAYLOR

Sprint

Swim #14, Heat #68961: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1242
91
1112
674
1122

Name

Lily BOROZAN

Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Hannah SVOBODA

Cara PARKER

Jessica TINDIGLIA

Sprint
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: 100m Freestyle Handicap - Men 35 and Over (Heat)
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Swim #15, Heat #68962: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
112 Joshua HAYWARD 3 FR 73.37 5 68.37 1 4

646  Jack CORBETT 2 FR 79.87 0 79.87 2 3

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 1 FR 80.85 0 80.85 3 2

713 Christian TAYLOR 4 FR 124.59 11 113.59 4 1
Sprint

Swim #16, Heat #68965: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 1 FR 84.86 0 84.86 1 4

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 4 FR 85.74 30 55.74 2 3

1386 Tully GILBERT 3 FR 87.01 29 58.01 3 2

1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE 5 FR 88.98 34 54.98 4 1

1171 Joshua BROWN 2 FR 89.28 28 61.28 5 1

1378 India GILBERT 6 FR 91.85 41 50.85 6 1
Sprint

Swim #17, Heat #68969: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1388 Brighton JAMIESON 4 FR 61.29 22 39.29 1 4

984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 3 FR 64.82 16 48.82 2 3

1308 Matthew SUMMERFIELD 1 FR 71.67 0 71.67 3 2

1326 Zaquin VIOLA 2 FR 0.00 16 -16.00 4 0 DNS
Sprint
Swim #18, Heat #68972: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1288 Skye LEWIS 1 FR 52.62 0 52.62 1 4

Long
Swim #19, Heat #68975: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1366 Sienna HOWARD 1 FR 320.03 0 320.03 1 4

1255 Audrey WILLIAMS 5 FR 326.36 83 243.36 2 3

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 6 FR 332.35 88 244.35 3 2

621 Rose TUNSTALL 7 FR 341.34 92 249.34 4 1

1306 Lucy SUMMERFIELD 2 FR 346.99 14 332.99 5 1

1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 3 FR 358.56 41 317.56 6 1

1356 Evelyn KERR 4 FR 360.99 78 282.99 7 1

Long
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Swim #20, Heat #68976: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN
1143 Eve DOOLAN

1115 Marcus SVOBODA
1120 Healy RYAN

1134 Taylor WATSON
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Long
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Swim #21, Heat #68977: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1119 Toby RYAN

1144 Andrew SVOBODA
1252  Luke JAMIESON
723 David PARKER
1345 Adrian BELL

619 Duncan LYON

620  Rachel LYON

942 Angus SLATER
Long
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Swim #22, Heat #68978: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1202 Zara LOCKHART
1224 Tim DOOLAN

1346 Kara DAVOREN
1203 Gemma LOCKHART
1309 Ziani VIOLA

770 Lukas TAYLOR

591  Sarah LYON

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA
Long
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Swim #23, Heat #68979: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1372  Melissa KERR 3 FR 185.95 5 180.95 1 4

1250 Natalie BOROZAN 4 FR 192.96 5 187.96 2 3

112 Joshua HAYWARD 8 FR 193.29 19 174.29 3 2

690 Mark COLLEY 1 FR 194.11 0 194.11 4 1

1242 Lily BOROZAN 2 FR 194.73 2 192.73 5 1

1114 Kate SVOBODA 7 FR 195.08 13 182.08 6 1

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 6 FR 205.58 9 196.58 7 1

674 Cara PARKER 5 FR 207.17 7 200.17 8 1

Long

Swim #24, Heat #68980: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1254  Annette JAMIESON 5 FR 171.75 20 151.75 1 4

1121 Craig RYAN 4 FR 188.01 10 178.01 2 3

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 FR 192.67 0 192.67 3 2

646 Jack CORBETT 3 FR 193.12 4 189.12 4 1

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 2 FR 193.41 3 190.41 5 1

Long

Swim #25, Heat #68982: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 1 FR 232.42 0 232.42 1 4

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 3 FR 246.52 83 163.52 2 3

1378 India GILBERT 5 FR 256.17 109 147.17 3 2

1171 Joshua BROWN 2 FR 256.49 70 186.49 4 1

1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE 4 FR 272.20 102 170.20 5 1

Long

Swim #26, Heat #68985: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 2 FR 161.74 0 161.74 1 4

1253 Hannah JAMIESON 4 FR 177.13 52 125.13 2 3

984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 3 FR 191.36 6 185.36 3 2

Long

Swim #26, Heat #68986: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1288 Skye LEWIS 1 FR 250.61 0 250.61 1 1
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